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 Professional References: 
 

Dave Revsine – Lead Studio Host, Play-by-Play Announcer – The Big Ten Network 

Dave.Revsine@Btn.com  

 

Jared Sandler –Play-By-Play Broadcaster & Studio Host – Texas Rangers Radio Network 

(972) 839-0274  

sandlerj1@gmail.com 

 

Zach Halsey – Director of Broadcast Operations – Northwestern University Athletics 

630-632-1193 

zach.halsey@northwestern.edu  

 

Candy Lee – Professor of Practice & Medill Sports Media Adviser – Northwestern University 

201 532 1777 

Candy.Lee@Northwestern.edu  

 

Chuck Swirsky – Chicago Bulls Radio Play-by-Play – Bulls Radio Network & Bulls TV 

(312) 330-3637 

Cswirsky@bulls.com  

 

Jeff Rekeweg – Head Men’s Basketball Coach – Northwood University 

(989) 436-3347 

RekewegJ@Northwood.edu 

 

Travis McCurdy – Assistant Athletic Director of Communication - Northwood University 

(989) 750-2724 

McCurdyT@Northwood.edu 

 

Dave Marsh – Director of Athletics - Northwood University 

(989) 615-6794 

Dmarsh@Northwood.edu 

 

Dean Lockwood – Assistant Basketball Coach – University of Tennessee 

(865) 806-5669 

DLockwoo@utk.edu 
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